4 BENZING Live/

Concurs CHELM

51°5"35.50
722 .32 km
132683
44° 37"

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
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EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

22506, 2025 10836

CHELM

23°28"39.15'E
21.06.2025 05:45:00
PLAVITU LIVIU

2026106F
2026141M
0313090M
0313137M
0313143M
0309098F
0313073M

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA1765CD
| DA176562
| DA67TAS5AE
| DA67ASES
| DA6TA607
| DAD43F44
| DA67A6BL

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

15:
19:
19:
19:
19:
21:
09:

22° 40" 1.6424' E

22.06.2025 13:36:24 LIVE

22.06.2025 13:36:24 +0

7
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

2 JOK |01 |001

1 JOK |02 002

3 |OK |02 ]003

3 J]OK |03 |006 |

9 |OK |03 1005 |

3 JOK |03 010

8 |OK |03 004 |

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 36400178 2:

-4.40

34400552 3:

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

36400103

39140

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

107881
AA9000EG6

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/100271_1750281492.pdf

